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Aftermarket News (Aug’18) 
 
 

1. New Product 
a. i2 Fuel Pump 

 
 

- Introducing new product from DENSO - DENSO i2 Fuel Pump. 
- This pump is used for newer cars, i.e., new IMV (2015 Innova, etc). 
- Leadtime is between 3 – 6 months. Please kindly provide your order/forecast to your DENSO  
  Representative. Due to production capacity issue, please commit to the quantity you forecast. 
- Please see below available major vehicle applications. 

No. DENSO P/N Major Applications 

Model Year Engine Code 

1 291100-9020 TOYOTA COROLLA/ALTIS 2013- E17#, ZR/ZZ Engine 

2 291100-9030 TOYOTA HIACE 2013- TR Engine 

3 291100-9040 TOYOTA COROLLA/ALTIS 2013- E17#, AR Engine 

4 291100-9050 TOYOTA INNOVA 2015 TGN 14#, TR Engine 

5 291100-9060 TOYOTA CAMRY 2015 ASV51, AR Engine 

6 291100-9070 TOYOTA FORTUNER / HILUX 2015 GR Engine 

7 291100-9080 LEXUS IS250/350/300H  2013-  

8 291100-9090 TOYOTA PIXIS EPOCH  2012  

9 291100-9100 DAIHATSU SIRION 2007  

TOYOTA PASSO   

10 291100-9110 HONDA CR-V   2012 RE5, RM1, RM2, RM4 

11 291100-9120 
SUBARU LEGACY 2014  

SUBARU WRX/LEVORG  2015  

12 
291100-9130 

MAZDA CX-3   

MAZDA MX-5   
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2. New Vehicle Applications 
a. COOL GEAR Air Filter 

Car Maker Model Engine 

Type 

Year Carmaker PN CG PN Type 

MAZDA 2  2014 P501-13-3A0 260300-1050 PP 

 
b. COOL GEAR Condenser 

Car Maker Model Year Carmaker PN DENSO PN Previous  

CG PN 

New CG PN 

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2012 94770907   DI261433-0470 

HONDA ODYSSEY 2016 80110-T6A-003   DI261433-0490 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 2011 97606-1R000   DI261433-0400 

HYUNDAI i20 2009 97606-1J010   DI261433-0390 

HYUNDAI i30 2007 97606-2H010   DI261433-0460 

KIA MORNING 2008 97606-07500    DI261433-0450 

KIA MORNING 2011 97606-1Y000   DI261433-0440 

NISSAN QASHGAI 2016 92110-00Q0A   DI261433-0480 

TOYOTA HILUX TIGER 2003-
2004 

 TG446700-8430  DI261433-0510 

 

c. COOL GEAR Evaporator 

Car 

Maker 

Model Year Carmaker PN DENSO 

PN 

Previous 

CG PN 

Interchange

-able PN 

New CG PN 

HONDA CR-V 2014 80211-T0N-T11    DI261416-0170 
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3. Packaging Box Design Change 
COOL GEAR Oil Filter / COOL GEAR Air Filter 

<Background>  

Due to Customer Protection Law Requirement in each country, we revised the packaging box of our maintenance 

products to include in local language* 

*countries with DENSO office presence will include local language as required by law. 

 

<Result> 

Packaging of maintenance products will be revised by running change.  

Please see the first Part No. of COOL GEAR Oil Filter and COOL GEAR Air Filter to proceed the running changes. 

Depending on stock condition in each country, the running change timing will be different. 

COOL GEAR Oil Filter COOL GEAR Air Filter 

260340-0500 

260340-0510 

260340-0520 

260340-0580 

260340-0610 

260340-0790 

260340-2050 

260300-0121 

260300-0140 

260300-0150 

260300-0210 

260300-0240 

260300-0290 

260300-0310 

260300-0660 

260300-0670 

260300-0690 

260300-0770 

260300-0780 

260300-0810 

260300-0870 

260300-0980 

260300-0990 

260300-1010 

260300-1020 

260300-1030 

260300-1130 

260300-1140 

260300-1150 

260300-1160 

260300-1170 

260300-1180 

260300-1220 

260300-1230 
 

 
 

 

For more information, please contact your DENSO Sales Company. 
 


